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Vizauer Gyongyi
Veres Judit
Kovacs Kinga
Basa-Dénes Orsolya
Varga Noéra
Bagjas Eszter ¢
Kovacs Zita
Szajkd Zsuzsa
Szabo Adrienn
Fazekas Adrienn
Kérész Katalin
Rabai Orsolya
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¥, Daragd Zsofia
1. Tuza Edit

1 Sziics Judit

2 Marczis Marta
3. Kiss Teodora
4 Kozak Eva
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Halaszné L. Ibolya
Makosné F. Csilla
Ferencziné Sz. Katalin
Vizauerné B. Klara
Szaboné P. Terézia
Detkowvics Edit
Besenyei Hajnalka
Hoor Anikd

B ION AN R KR B i

E1C
ESP
ETC
ETC
ESP
ESP
ETL
ETC
ETC
ETC
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
EIC
ESP
ESP

EIC
ESP
ETC
ETC
ETC
ESP
ESP
ESP

32,32
36.44
42,07
42,16
53,07
61.07
62,04
65.49
66.06
68.30
70.27
85.17

34,00

53,48

56,14
59,02
61.56
63,39

38.16
41,28
42,14
4225
49,19
86.32
86,37
90,35

Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.
Br.

1.
I1L.
III.
IIIL.
111




ey
[
(]
!

1. Szabd Andras
2. Halasz Balazs
3 Kormos Gabor
4. Racz Gergd

5. Fekete Dégvid
6. Ferenqzi Adam
7. Kuzma Zsolt

8. Nagy Tamas

9, Székely Daniel
10. Kormos Marci
11.  Farkas Gyorgy
Fi4C

1. Ferenczi Krisztian
2. Kovacs Gébor
3, Kovaes Adam
4. Halasz Gerg6
3 Szajkéd Csaba
6. Takacs Maté

7. Bodo Maté

8. Horvath Bence
9. Fonad Gabor
F16C

1. Tancsa Zoltan
2 Kovaes David
F18C

1. Bonusz Péter
2 Kardos Laszlo
3. Dlask Robert
4. Bonesér Jozsef 1fj.
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i. Blézer Attila

2 Fekete Zoltan
F21C

1. Berecz Gabor
2, Szatmary Laszlo
3. Nagy Péter
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Balint Laszlo
Dr. Nagy Arpad
Bonusz Gysrgy
Lénard Miklos
Székely Szilard
Jescheta Laszlo
Boncesér Jozsef

Szajko Jozsef
Wolsky Eva

Juhasz Gabor
Kovacs Edina
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